
 

 

RIWAYAT HIDUP PENULIS 

 

 

 

Nama   : Widya Lestari 

TTL  : Sungai Sitolang, 12-06-2002 

Agama  : Islam 

Alamat  : Dusun Giri Harjo, RT 007, RW 006, Desa Sungai Sitolang,   

Kecamatan Rambah Hilir 

 

Nama Orang Tua 

Nama Ayah  : Endang Arifin  

Nama Ibu  : Siti Hajar 

 

Riwayat Pendidikan 

NO PENDIDIKAN TEMPAT TAHUN KELULUSAN 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

TK Al-Faqih 

SDN 06 Rambah Hilir 

SMPN 03 Rambah Hiir 

SMAN 2 Rambah Hilir 

Poltekkes Kemenkes Riau 

Sungai Sitolang 

Sungai Sitolang 

Rambah Muda 

Kumu 

Pekan Baru 

2008 

2014 

2017 

2020 

2020 s/d sekarang 

 


